

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **C.R.P.No.3102 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	24.11.2025	<u>TMD,J</u> As per the proof of service of notice filed by the learned counsel for the petitioners, the respondent refused the notice. Therefore, it is deemed service. List this matter on 28.11.2025 for hearing. The interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>TMD,J</u> PRN	Transferred to IO folder before corrections